

✖ **CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**  
 ✔ **NO CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**  
 ✔ **PUEDA CONTENER EL ALERGENO**

	CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	MILK AND DAIRY (INCLUSIVE LACTOSE)	PEANUTS	EGG AND DERIVATES	SOYA	NUTS	CELERY AND DERIVATES	MUSTARD AND DERIVATES	SESAME	SULPHITES	FISH AND DERIVATES	SHELLFISH
<b>LACASITOS (CHOCOLATE LENTILS COATED IN A CRISPY SUGAR SHELL)</b>	LACASITOS	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	LACASITOS DARK CHOCOLATE	✔	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	LACASITOS WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MINILACASITOS WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MINILACASITOS MILK CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	FRUITIS (SUGAR FRUIT SOFT CANDIES)	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>CONGUITOS SHOCOBOLAS (CEREAL BALLS COATED IN WHITE OR MILK CHOCOLATE)</b>	SHOCOBOLAS MILK CHOCOLATE (BBD AFTER 08/2016): SEE INGREDIENT LIST	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	SHOCOBOLAS WHITE CHOCOLATE (BBD AFTER 08/2016): SEE INGREDIENT LIST	✔	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>CONGUITOS (ROASTED PEANUTS COATED IN WHITE, DARK CHOCOLATE)</b>	CONGUITOS ORIGINAL DARK CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CONGUITOS ORIGINAL WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CONGUITOS ORIGINAL MILK CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CHOCOLATE COATED PEANUTS IN A CRUNCHY CEREAL COATING ENROBED IN MILK CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CONGUITO GALLETAS (DRAGEE BISCUIT COATED IN MILK CHOCOLATE)	✖	✖	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CHOCOLATE AND SUGAR COATED PEANUTS	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>DIVINOS (CHOCOLATE COATED NUTS)</b>	WHITE CHOCOLATE COATED ALMONDS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE COATED ALMONDS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE COATED ALMONDS	✔	✔	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CHOCOLATE AND CINAMON COATED ALMONDS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE COATED HAZELNUTS	✔	✔	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE COATED CANDIED ORANGE	✔	✔	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE COATED WALNUTS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE COATED RAISINS	✔	✔	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE COATED PISTACIOS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE COATED SUNFLOWER SEEDS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE COATED CORN	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CASHEWS COATED IN DARK, MILK AND WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	ALMONDS COATED IN DARK, MILK AND WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	EASTER ALMONDS	✔	✖	✔	✔	✖	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	COOKIES COATED WITH CHOCOLATE	✖	✖	✔	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	PEANUTS COATED CHOCOLATE AND SUGAR	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	PEANUTS COATED WITH DARK CHOCOLATE AND WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	PEANUTS COATED WITH CHOCOLATE	✔	✖	✖	✔	✖	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

- ✘ **CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✔ **NO CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✔ **PUEDEN CONTENER EL ALERGENO**

	CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	MILK AND DAIRY (INCLUSIVE LACTOSE)	PEANUTS	EGG AND DERIVATES	SOYA	NUTS	CELERY AND DERIVATES	MUSTARD AND DERIVATES	SESAME	SULPHITES	FISH AND DERIVATES	SHELLFISH
<b>CHOCOLATE BARS</b>												
MILK CHOCOLATE BAR WITH MILKY FILLING	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE BAR WITH "LACASITOS"	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE WITH ORANGE	✘	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE WITH TRUFFLE FILLING	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE 70% COCOA	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE 85% COCOA	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE WITH COFFEE FILLING	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
CHOCOLATE BAR WITH "CONGUITOS"	✔	✘	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
WHITE CHOCOLATE BAR WITH MILKY FILLING	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE WITH MINT 70% COCOA	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>SMALL CHOCOLATE BARS</b>												
MILK CHOCOLATE WITH TRUFFLE FILLING 40 G BAR	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE 70% COCOA 35 G BAR	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE WITH ORANGE SMALL BAR	✘	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE SMALL BAR WITH TOFFEE AND ALMONDS 35g	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE SMALL BAR WITH "MINI LACASITOS"	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
WHITE CHOCOLATE SMALL BAR WITH "MINI LACASITOS"	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE DISNEY BAR 30 G	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
WHITE CHOCOLATE DISNEY BAR 30 G	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>LACASA BOXED CHOCOLATES</b>												
TRUFFLES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
CAPUCCINO FLAVOURED TRUFFLES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
STAWBERRY FLAVOURED TRUFFLES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
ORANGE FLAVOURED TRUFAS NARANJA	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
BOXED CHOCOLATES FILLED WITH PRALINE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK BOXED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK BOXED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
ASSORTED BOXED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>UÑA BOXED CHOCOLATES</b>												
"CORTADOS" ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
"GRAN SELECCIÓN" ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
"COLECCIÓN 1871" ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
BOMBONES ESTUCHE 43G ASSORTED CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
LENGUAS DE GATO CHOCOLATES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

<b>OTHER CHOCOLATES</b>												
CHOCOLATE COINS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
"THREE WISE MEN" CHOCOLATES	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE EGGS 150g	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE EGGS 80 g	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE UMBRELLAS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
MILK CHOCOLATE BIG COINS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

- ✗ **CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✓ **NO CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✓ **PUEDEN CONTENER EL ALERGENO**

**CREAM  
SNACK**

	CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	MILK AND DAIRY (INCLUSIVE LACTOSE)	PEANUTS	EGG AND DERIVATES	SOYA	NUTS	CELERY AND DERIVATES	MUSTARD AND DERIVATES	SESAME	SULPHITES	FISH AND DERIVATES	SHELLFISH
CHOCOLATE SPREAD WITH MINI LENTILS INSIDE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
WAFFER WITH HAZELNUT CREAM COATED IN MILK CHOCOLATE (KRANCH)	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

**LACASA  
PRALINE,  
NOUGATS AND  
MARZIPANS**

<b>MARZIPAN</b>												
CREAM AND WALNUTS MARZIPAN	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
TOASTED YOLK MARZIPAN	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
FRUITS MARZIPAN	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓
<b>PRALINES</b>												
RICE PUDDING PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LIQUOR PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
COFFEE PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHOCOLATE AND ALMONDS PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUTS PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
COCONUT PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CATALONIAN PUDDING PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
ORANGE PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓
CREAM AND STRAWBERRY PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
PINNEAPPLE PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
TRUFFLE PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHOCOLATE AND WALNUTS PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
THREE-CHOCOLATES PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHOCOLATE COULAND PRALINE	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
DARK CHOCOLATE AND ALMONDS PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
BROWNIE PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MILFEUILLE PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
PRALINES ASSORTMENT	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓
CUSTARD AND BISCUIT PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓
DARK CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE PRALINE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓
COOKIES PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHEESCAKE PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
TIRAMISU PRALINE	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>NOUGATS</b>												
SOFT-ALMOND NOUGAT	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CRISPY CHOCOLATE NOUGAT WITH LACASITOS	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CRISPY WHITE CHOCOLATE NOUGAT WITH LACASITOS	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CRISPY CHOCOLATE NOUGAT 250G	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CRISPY CHOCOLATE NOUGAT 150G	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CRISPY CHOCOLATE ROUND NOUGAT	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
HARD ALMOND NOUGAT	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
"GUIRLACHE"	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

- ✘ CONTIENE EL ALERGENO
- ✔ NO CONTIENE EL ALERGENO
- ✔ PUEDE CONTENER EL ALERGENO

	CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	MILK AND DAIRY (INCLUSIVE LACTOSE)	PEANUTS	EGG AND DERIVATES	SOYA	NUTS	CELERY AND DERIVATES	MUSTARD AND DERIVATES	SESAME	SULPHITES	FISH AND DERIVATES	SHELLFISH
<b>MARCONA PRALINES, NOUGATS AND MARZIPANS</b>	ALMOND AND CANDY BASED "GUIRLACHE"	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔
	FRUITS MARZIPAN	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔
	YOLK MARZIPAN	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	YOLK AND WALNUTS MARZIPAN	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CREAM AND WALNUTS MARZIPAN	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	COCONUT PRALINE	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	COCONUT AND CHOCOLATE PRALINE	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	CATALONIAN PUDDING PRALINE	✔	✘	✔	✘	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	SOFT-ALMOND NOUGAT	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	HARD ALMOND NOUGAT	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	TOASTED YOLK AND CREAM MARZIPAN	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	DARK CHOCOLATE AND ALMONDS PRALINE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MARC DE CAVA PRALINE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	ALMOND AND CANDY BASED "GUIRLACHE"	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔
	YOLK AND COFFEE MARZIPAN	✔	✔	✔	✘	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
DARK CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUTS PRALINE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	
<b>BAKING AT HOME</b>	CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	COLOURED SPRINKLES	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE MINI LENTILS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MINI CEREAL BALLS COATED IN CHOCOLATE	✘	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE PINK MINI LENTILS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE BLUE MINI LENTILS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
<b>CHOCOLATE FOR BREAKFAST</b>	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE IN BAR	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE FOR COOKING IN POWDER	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE FOR COOKING IN POWDER (MICROWAVE)	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	INSTANT COCOA POWDER BOMBON SPORT	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	COCOA POWDER BOMBON SPORT	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
<b>CIBELES RANGE</b>	MILK CHOCOLATE WITH ALMONDS	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	MILK CHOCOLATE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	WHITE CHOCOLATE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE IN BAR	✔	✔	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE FOR COOKING IN POWDER	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
	THICK HOT CHOCOLATE FOR COOKING IN POWDER (MICROWAVE)	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔
<b>CIBELES PRALINE</b>	CRISPY CHOCOLATE PRALINE WITH NUTS AND PUFFED RICE	✔	✘	✔	✔	✘	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔	✔

- ✗ **CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✓ **NO CONTIENE EL ALERGENO**
- ✓ **PUEDA CONTENER EL ALERGENO**

CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	MILK AND DAIRY (INCLUSIVE LACTOSE)	PEANUTS	EGG AND DERIVATES	SOYA	NUTS	CELERY AND DERIVATES	MUSTARD AND DERIVATES	SESAME	SULPHITES	FISH AND DERIVATES	SHELLFISH
---------------------	------------------------------------	---------	-------------------	------	------	----------------------	-----------------------	--------	-----------	--------------------	-----------

**MAURI CANDIES**

<b>MENTOLIN</b>												
FRESH MINT MENTOLIN sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN LEMON sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN EUCALIPTUS sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN SOFT MINT sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN STRAWBERRY AND MINT sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN HONEY AND MENTHOL sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN LEMON	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN EUCALIPTUS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN extra strong, sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN STRAWBERRY AND MINT	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN LIQUORICE Sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MENTOLIN Fresh Sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>LUTTY</b>												
MAGNIFICAT	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CARACHOCO	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CARACHOCO CAFÉ	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
FRUITINETTES	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
ARLEQUIN	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>CANDIES</b>												
DARLINS ASSORTED	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
VACA QUE RIE	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
FRUTAS MEDITERRANEO Sugar free, with sweeteners	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
ASSORTED FRUTIS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
NAVEL LEMON	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
NAVEL ORANGE	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LATAS DISNEY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
FILLED CHERRIES	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CABALGATAS (PARADE CANDIES)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
ROCK CANDIES	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>GUMMIES</b>												
BERRIES	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LIQUORICE DISKS	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓
ASSORTED GUMMIES	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
SUGAR BEARS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
MASHMALLOWS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHOCOLATE COATED MASHMALLOWS	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓